Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting
December 3, 2012 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order
Public Comment
CPC Planning Session
Gale Study Update
Town of Sudbury Email re: Upcoming Election
New/Old Items
Park & Rec Financial Update
Goals Update

Vote Minutes

Adjournment

6:30PM

6:35PM

6:40PM

7:40PM

7:50PM

8:00PM

8:10PM

8:15PM



