## Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

## December 3, 2012 6:30 PM

## MEETING AGENDA

• Call meeting to order	6:30PM
Public Comment	6:35PM
• CPC Planning Session	6:40PM
• Gale Study Update	7:40PM
• Town of Sudbury Email re: Upcoming Election	7:50PM
<ul> <li>New/Old Items         Park &amp; Rec Financial Update         Goals Update     </li> </ul>	8:00PM
• Vote Minutes	8:10PM
• Adjournment	8:15PM